SP-Cap/ Conductive Polymer Aluminum Capacitors (Specialty Polymer Aluminum Capacitors)
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
– EEF-2 –
Cap. Polarity bar (Positive)
W.V. codeLot No.
W
2

(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
✽1
Ripple
current
(Ar.m.s.)
✽2
ESR
(mΩ max.)
✽3
Refl ow condition : 260 °C
CS
10 47 7.3 4.3 1.1 3.0 40 EEFCS1A470R 3500
16
15 7.3 4.3 1.1 3.0 40 EEFCS1C150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.1 3.0 40 EEFCS1C220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.1 3.0 40 EEFCS1C330R 3500
25
10 7.3 4.3 1.1 3.0 40 EEFCS1E100R 3500
15 7.3 4.3 1.1 3.0 40 EEFCS1E150R 3500
CT
10 68 7.3 4.3 1.4 3.0 40 EEFCT1A680R 3500
16 47 7.3 4.3 1.4 3.0 40 EEFCT1C470R 3500
25 22 7.3 4.3 1.4 3.0 40 EEFCT1E220R 3500
CX
10
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1A470R 3500
68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1A680R 3500
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1A101R 3500
16
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1C150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1C220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1C330R 3500
47 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1C470R 3500
68 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1C680R 3500
25
15 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1E150R 3500
22 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1E220R 3500
33 7.3 4.3 1.9 3.0 40 EEFCX1E330R 3500
Temperature Compensation Multipliers for Ripple Current
< 45 °C 45 °C < T < 85 °C 85 °C < T < 105 °C
1.00 0.83 0.53
00 Sep. 2013